
Dalton Municipal Court Trial Calendar 2024 
 

Thursday, July 11, 2024 
Thursday, July 25, 2024 
 
Thursday, August 8, 2024 
Thursday, August 22, 2024 
 
Thursday, September 12, 2024 
Thursday, September 26, 2024 
 
Thursday, October 10, 2024 
Thursday, October 24, 2024 
 
Thursday, November 14, 2024 
No Court, Thanksgiving 
 
Thursday, December 12, 2024 
No Court, Christmas 
 
No Court, New Year’s Day 
 


